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Congressional 
District 

Total 
Recipients 

Total 
Annual 
Benefit 

Retirees Disabled 
Widow(er)s 
& Spouses 

Children 

 
AL - 1 

 
177,840 

 
$2.9 billion 

 
117,320 

 
29,276 

 
17,735 

 
13,509 

 
AL - 2 

 
166,101 

 
$2.6 billion 

 
106,067 

 
32,240 

 
13,899 

 
13,895 

 
AL - 3 

 
171,420 

 
$2.7 billion 

 
108,056 

 
34,905 

 
14,254 

 
14,205 

 

•    748,936 Retired Workers 

•    213,906 Disabled Workers 

•    76,766 Widow(er)s 

•    32,108 Spouses 

•    94,274 Children 

Social Security benefits provide $19 Billion 

each year to Alabama’s economy 

In Alabama there are 1,165,990 Social Security 
beneficiaries, including: 
 

Social Security provides a lifeline to beneficiaries, their 
families, and the local businesses which serve them.  While 
some in Washington claim America can’t afford programs like 
Social Security and Medicare, the truth is states like Alabama 
can’t afford to lose the economic benefits they provide to 
every community in the state. 
 

Alabama Social Security Snapshot by Congressional District 

Social Security Contributes Billion$ 
to Alabama’s Economy 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Congressional 
District 

Total 
Recipients 

Total 
Annual 
Benefit 

Retirees Disabled 
Widow(er)s 
& Spouses 

Children 

AL - 4 182,594 $2.9 billion 114,144 35,169 18,600 14,681 

AL - 5 160,021 $2.7 billion 109,074 24,155 16,166 10,626 

AL - 6 150,795 $2.7 billion 102,795 21,830 15,271 10,899 

AL - 7 157,219 $2.3 billion 91,480 36,331 12,949 16,459 
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