Social Security Snapshot

Social Security Contributes Billion\$ to Alabama's Economy

In Alabama there are **1,165,990** Social Security beneficiaries, including:

- 748.936 Retired Workers
- 213,906 Disabled Workers
- 76,766 Widow(er)s
- 32,108 Spouses
- 94.274 Children

Social Security benefits provide \$19 Billion each year to Alabama's economy

Social Security provides a lifeline to beneficiaries, their families, and the local businesses which serve them. While some in Washington claim America can't afford programs like Social Security and Medicare, the truth is states like Alabama can't afford to lose the economic benefits they provide to every community in the state.





Alabama Social Security Snapshot by Congressional District

Congressional District	Total Recipients	Total Annual Benefit	Retirees	Disabled	Widow(er)s & Spouses	Children
AL - 1	177,840	\$2.9 billion	117,320	29,276	17,735	13,509
AL - 2	166,101	\$2.6 billion	106,067	32,240	13,899	13,895
AL - 3	171,420	\$2.7 billion	108,056	34,905	14,254	14,205

Social Security Snapshot

Alabama Social Security Snapshot By Congressional District



Congressional District	Total Recipients	Total Annual Benefit	Retirees	Disabled	Widow(er)s & Spouses	Children
AL - 4	182,594	\$2.9 billion	114,144	35,169	18,600	14,681
AL - 5	160,021	\$2.7 billion	109,074	24,155	16,166	10,626
AL - 6	150,795	\$2.7 billion	102,795	21,830	15,271	10,899
AL - 7	157,219	\$2.3 billion	91,480	36,331	12,949	16,459